
Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND GROUPS

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

54,800
RUS

RUSSIA1

9,3005 BALLS 9,10027,750 (1) 9,500 9,2009,200 0,150

9,2002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,70027,050 (1) 9,350 8,8508,950 0,100

54,400
ITA

ITALY2

9,2005 BALLS 9,00027,350 (2) 9,450 8,8009,100

9,0002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 9,10027,050 (2) 9,350 8,6509,050

53,325
BLR

BELARUS3

8,7505 BALLS 9,00026,775 (3) 9,300 8,6008,875

8,9002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,00026,550 (3) 9,300 8,8008,450

52,400
ISR

ISRAEL4

8,8005 BALLS 8,10026,100 (5) 9,050 8,6008,450

8,8002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,40026,300 (4) 9,100 8,7008,600 0,100

52,050
BUL

BULGARIA5

8,8005 BALLS 8,30026,350 (4) 9,200 8,6008,550

8,5002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,40025,700 (6) 9,050 8,2008,450

50,550
SUI

SWITZERLAND6

8,2005 BALLS 8,40025,400 (7) 8,900 8,2008,300

8,3002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,00025,150 (8) 8,800 8,4008,150 0,200

49,975
GER

GERMANY7

7,8505 BALLS 7,40023,975 (10) 8,750 8,0007,625 0,400

8,5002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,50026,000 (5) 8,950 8,5508,500

49,750
JPN

JAPAN8

7,8005 BALLS 8,20024,250 (9) 8,700 7,9508,000 0,400

8,4502 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,25025,500 (7) 9,000 8,5508,350 0,400

49,600
FRA

FRANCE9

8,3505 BALLS 8,00025,425 (6) 8,850 8,4008,175

7,8502 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,10024,175 (11) 8,700 7,7007,975 0,200

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

ALL AROUND GROUPS

D A E PEN

NAT SCORE

D1 D2

NAMERK

48,975
AZE

AZERBAIJAN10

8,0005 BALLS 8,70024,800 (8) 8,550 8,0508,350 0,150

8,0502 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,20024,175 (10) 8,450 7,8008,125 0,200

47,950
HUN

HUNGARY11

7,4505 BALLS 7,60023,225 (13) 8,450 7,2507,525

8,2502 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,00024,725 (9) 8,500 8,2508,125 0,150

47,400
AUT

AUSTRIA12

7,7005 BALLS 7,20023,700 (11) 8,550 7,7007,450

8,0002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 7,00023,700 (13) 8,400 7,8007,500

46,775
CAN

CANADA13

7,7505 BALLS 7,60023,375 (12) 8,200 7,5007,675

7,8002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 8,00023,400 (14) 8,200 7,7007,900 0,400

46,025
UKR

UKRAINE14

7,1005 BALLS 8,15023,025 (14) 8,450 6,9507,625

7,2002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 7,30023,000 (15) 8,350 7,4007,250

45,450
USA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA15

7,1005 BALLS 6,70021,650 (17) 8,000 7,1506,900 0,400

7,6002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 7,50023,800 (12) 8,600 7,7507,550 0,100

44,350
FIN

FINLAND16

7,3005 BALLS 6,20022,500 (16) 8,150 7,6006,750

7,5002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 7,00021,850 (16) 7,950 7,0507,250 0,400

44,350
UZB

UZBEKISTAN17

7,6005 BALLS 6,70022,950 (15) 8,100 7,7007,150

7,0002 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS 6,70021,400 (17) 8,100 6,8506,850 0,400

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

APPARATUS GROUPS

RK

TOT D A E PEN

5 BALLS

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

27,7501
RUS

9,100 9,300 9,500 9,2009,200RUSSIA 0,150

27,3502
ITA

9,000 9,200 9,450 8,8009,100ITALY

26,7753
BLR

9,000 8,750 9,300 8,6008,875BELARUS

26,3504
BUL

8,300 8,800 9,200 8,6008,550BULGARIA

26,1005
ISR

8,100 8,800 9,050 8,6008,450ISRAEL

25,4256
FRA

8,000 8,350 8,850 8,4008,175FRANCE

25,4007
SUI

8,400 8,200 8,900 8,2008,300SWITZERLAND

24,8008
AZE

8,700 8,000 8,550 8,0508,350AZERBAIJAN 0,150

24,2509
JPN

8,200 7,800 8,700 7,9508,000JAPAN 0,400

23,97510
GER

7,400 7,850 8,750 8,0007,625GERMANY 0,400

23,70011
AUT

7,200 7,700 8,550 7,7007,450AUSTRIA

23,37512
CAN

7,600 7,750 8,200 7,5007,675CANADA

23,22513
HUN

7,600 7,450 8,450 7,2507,525HUNGARY

23,02514
UKR

8,150 7,100 8,450 6,9507,625UKRAINE

22,95015
UZB

6,700 7,600 8,100 7,7007,150UZBEKISTAN

22,50016
FIN

6,200 7,300 8,150 7,6006,750FINLAND

21,65017
USA

6,700 7,100 8,000 7,1506,900UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0,400

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

APPARATUS GROUPS

RK

TOT D A E PEN

2 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

27,0501
RUS

8,700 9,200 9,350 8,8508,950RUSSIA 0,100

27,0502
ITA

9,100 9,000 9,350 8,6509,050ITALY

26,5503
BLR

8,000 8,900 9,300 8,8008,450BELARUS

26,3004
ISR

8,400 8,800 9,100 8,7008,600ISRAEL 0,100

26,0005
GER

8,500 8,500 8,950 8,5508,500GERMANY

25,7006
BUL

8,400 8,500 9,050 8,2008,450BULGARIA

25,5007
JPN

8,250 8,450 9,000 8,5508,350JAPAN 0,400

25,1508
SUI

8,000 8,300 8,800 8,4008,150SWITZERLAND 0,200

24,7259
HUN

8,000 8,250 8,500 8,2508,125HUNGARY 0,150

24,17510
AZE

8,200 8,050 8,450 7,8008,125AZERBAIJAN 0,200

24,17511
FRA

8,100 7,850 8,700 7,7007,975FRANCE 0,200

23,80012
USA

7,500 7,600 8,600 7,7507,550UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0,100

23,70013
AUT

7,000 8,000 8,400 7,8007,500AUSTRIA

23,40014
CAN

8,000 7,800 8,200 7,7007,900CANADA 0,400

23,00015
UKR

7,300 7,200 8,350 7,4007,250UKRAINE

21,85016
FIN

7,000 7,500 7,950 7,0507,250FINLAND 0,400

21,40017
UZB

6,700 7,000 8,100 6,8506,850UZBEKISTAN 0,400

Pesaro, 26.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

APPARATUS GROUPS

RK

TOT D A E PEN

5 BALLS

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

27,1001
ITA

8,500 9,000 9,400 8,9508,750ITALY

26,6502
BLR

8,800 8,900 9,350 8,4508,850BELARUS

26,5503
ISR

8,600 8,800 9,050 8,8008,700ISRAEL

26,3754
RUS

8,950 8,600 9,350 8,4008,775RUSSIA 0,150

25,9505
FRA

8,200 8,800 8,850 8,6008,500FRANCE

25,8006
SUI

8,100 8,700 8,950 8,4508,400SWITZERLAND

25,3007
BUL

8,400 8,000 9,150 8,3508,200BULGARIA 0,400

23,6008
AZE

7,800 7,500 8,600 7,5507,650AZERBAIJAN 0,200

Pesaro, 27.03.2011



Adriatic Arena -  Pesaro (Italy) - 25.03 - 27.03.2011

FIG World Cup 2011

APPARATUS GROUPS (FINAL)

RK

TOT D A E PEN

2 HOOPS 3 RIBBONS

NAT

D1 D2

NAME

27,1501
BLR

8,900 9,000 9,200 9,0008,950BELARUS

27,0502
RUS

9,000 9,400 9,300 8,9009,200RUSSIA 0,350

26,5753
ITA

8,600 8,750 9,400 8,7008,675ITALY 0,200

26,5004
ISR

8,400 8,900 9,100 8,7508,650ISRAEL

25,9505
GER

8,200 8,900 9,000 8,4008,550GERMANY

25,6256
BUL

7,650 8,400 9,100 8,5008,025BULGARIA

22,8507
SUI

7,200 7,100 8,350 7,3507,150SWITZERLAND

22,1758
JPN

7,300 6,050 8,300 7,2006,675JAPAN

Pesaro, 27.03.2011


